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INTERDUCTION 
 

GURUUPVC has been a marketleader in offering a 

wide range of products and complete solutions 

catering to individual demands of the construction & 

Building industry.Having an experience 

of over a decade in the Indianmarket. 

GURUUPVC has been setting standards inquality. 

Service and technology up gradation. 

Based in HANUMANGARH,the company houses a 

team of highly skilled and efficient personnel who 

are dedicated to meet customer specific needs. 

Since its conception in year 2015 GURUUPVC has 

grown in strength and has become an organization 

active throughout India, 

with recent inroads beingmade into neighboring 

countries. With a well-established sales & 

distribution network spread throughout all major 

cities in India,backed up with technical & sales 

support in each region,It aim to have an effective 

supply chain to become more responsive to 

customer needs and responding efficiently to 

changes in market demands 

Product excellent is not the end of GURUUPVC 

window & door system,with international quality and 

vested interestin 

ensuring its products are not only well designed 

butal so successfully installed 20lakhs sft of 

GURUUPVC with dedicated fabricators. 

 

 

Upvc profiles have special additives high 

strength,dimensional,stability&weather 

stability 

to make the material both tough&durable.It 

does not fade or discolored & therefore an 

excellent investment in your home 

GURUUPVC windows&Doors are made as per 

customer’s requirement. 

Our windows &doors can be made in various 

designs. 

These are casement windows,Slidingwindows, 

Combination window,Bay windows, Tilt&Turn, 

French Doors&windows,Balcony Doors, 

Lift&Slide Doors,Tilt&Slide window&doors, 

and Sliding Folding Doors etc. 
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UPVC WINDOWS FEATURES 

 
 

 
LONG-LASTING STRENGTH 

Most uPVC tends to change its color and 

property due to sustained exposure to UV 

radiation.The engineered blend used in 

GURUUPVC is UV stabilized that gives it a long 

life. 

HEALTHIER INDOOR AIR QUALITY 
 

The usage of high quality woolpile a long with 

dual layer sealing system in GURUPVC 

windows prevents dust and pollution from 

entering your home.This ensures the air inside 

your home is cleaner and healthier. 

 

LEAD-FREE 

 
GURUUPVC windows are lead-free in line with 
the global trend to eliminate the use of lead 
in the construction industry.So,you can be 
sure about the health of your family. 

 

ENERGY-EFFICIENT 

The multi-chambered design of GURUUPVC 

profiles prevents the transfer of heat inside 

your house.This makes your house energy 

efficient by reducing your air-conditioning cost 

significantly 

 

SAFE &SECURE   

 
Every GURUUPVC window is reinforced by 

a concealed GI section which is designed 

basedon the wind pressure of that 

region, providing additional strength and 

stability. Making your 

home safe and secure. 

WEATHER PROOF 

Every GURUUPVC window is reinforced by a 
concealed GI section which is designed 
based on the wind pressure of that 
region,providing additional strength and 
stability.Making your home safe and 
secure. 
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CASEMENT DIAMOND SERIES -60MM 
 

SL.NONAME &DETAILS CODENO SECTIONALVIEW 
 

 

* 

REINFORCEMENTWEIGHT/PACKLENGTH 
METERQTY(MTRS) 

 

 

1 
60 Frame A 

 
60PKA 

 
0.926 

 
6 5.9 

 

 

** 
 

 

 

60.Out-swing 
window sash 2 

 
60WKCS2 1.21 6 5.9 

 
 

 

** 
 

 

 

60.Out-swing door 

3 sash 2 
 

60WKMS2 

 
1.650 

 
4 5.9 

 
 

 

** 
 

 

4 60 Mullion 

A 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
150 
Door 
panel 2 

60ZTA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

150MB2 

0.987 6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.884 10 

5.9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
5.9 

2 

5 



 

 
6 

 

 
60 Single 

glazing bead 
A 

 

 
60DYA 

 

 

  

 
0.317 

 

 
20 

 

 
5.9 

 
 
 
 
 

 
7 

 
 
 
 
 

 
60 Bay corner 

 
 
 
 
 

 
60ZJ2 

 
 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 

 
0.71 

 
 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 
 

 
5.9 

 
 
 
 

 
8 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Round Bead 

 
 
 
 
 

 
PT 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 

 
0.092 

 
 
 
 

 
50 

 
 
 
 

 
5.9 

 
 
 
 

 
9 

 
 
 
 

 
60 In 
swing door 
sash 3 

 
 
 
 
 

 
60NKMS3 

 

 

78 

 
 
 
 
 

 

96 

  
 
 
 

 
1.217 

 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 

 
3.0 
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SLIDINGSYSTEM-60-88-112 

SL.NON AME &DETAILS CODENO SECTIONALVIEW REINFORCEM ENTWEIGHT 
ME 

/PACK 
TERQT 

LENGTH 
Y(MTRS) 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

60 Double sliding 

frame A 

 

 

 

60LGKA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.098 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

42 Interlock 

 

 

 

42GM 

 

 

  

 

 

 

1.842 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

112 Sliding frame 

B 

 

 

 

112KB 

5
2
 

 

 

 

 

 

1.700 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

60 Sliding Door 

 

 

 

60TLMS1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.04 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5.9 

        

        



SLIDINGSYSTEM-60-88-112 

SL.NON AME &DETAILS CODENO SECTIONALVIEW REINFORCEM ENTWEIGH 
ME 

T/PACK 
TERQT 

LENGTH 
Y(MTRS) 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

60 Sliding 
door sash 

cover 

 

 

 

 

60TLMSFG 

 

 

  

 

 

0.217 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

60 Double glazing 

bead A 

 

 

 

 

60SYA 

 

 

  

 

 

 

0.22 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

5.9 
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SLIDING SYSTEM-80SERIES 

SL.NO NAME &DETAILS CODENO SECTIONALVIEW REINFORCEM ENTWEIGH 
M 

T/PACK 
ETERQT 

LENGTH 
Y(MTRS) 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

60 Double sliding 

 

 

 

 

60LGKB 

 

 

  

 

 

 

5.004 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

80 big sliding 
sash c 

 

 

 

 

80TLDSC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.80 

0 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

80 Sliding sash C 

 

 

 

80TLSC 

 

 

  

 

 

0.650 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

42 SASH-Mullion 2 

 

 

 

42SZT2 

 

 
 

 

 

0.840 

 

 

4 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

80 Sliding 
sash 
cover 

 

 

 

80FG 

 

  

 

 

0.18 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

5.9 

 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

 

18 glazing bead 

 

 

 

 

18YX 

 

18 

  

 

 

 

0.225 

 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

5.9 
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COLOURRANGE 

1)Blue white 
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WINDOWS GALLERY 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Casement 

windows 

(openout) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Securi Slide & 
Foldwindows 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Turn/Tilt 
windows 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Sliding 
window 
s 



DOORS FOR YOUR DREAM HOME 

 

Traditional SlidingDoor FrenchDoors 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SecuriSlide&Fold Door 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CASEMENTDOOR 

ResidentialDoors 



G U 

Jaspal Singh 

+91 9001828549 

mail@guruupvc.com 

www.guruupvc.com 

BRANCH OFFICE ( Rajasthan) 

Near PHED, Kharlian Road 

Ward No.25,PILIBANGAN, 

HANUMANGARH 

 

Call;+919001828549 

 

 
URU PVC 
Door Window Company 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:mnsridhar@innovativegroupindia.in
mailto:mail@guruupvc.com
http://www.guruupvc.com/

